TOR

) Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski

OZNAN

718 Runda

09-10.10.2020
Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAR

WSMP 4 D4 2000, DN4 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 45 WALKOWIAK B. - BMW E90 jefcetime 6 1:48.051 15:55:29.186 12 2:01.238 16:09:05.903
1 1:51.910 15:46:25.030 7 1:48.530 15:57:17.716 13 1:56.153 16:11:02.056
2 1:46.817 15:48:11.847 8 1:47.978 15:59:05.694
5 Epp— 15:49:58.182 9 1:49.129 16:00:54.823  Po. 6-# 63 CZARNIK D. - Toyota Celica GTTH 415
4 1:46.696 15:51:44.878 10 1:49.203 16:02:44.026 ! 2:05.362 15:46:42.142
5 1.46.150 15:53:31.028 1 2:34.876 16:05:18.902 2 1:58.343 15:48:40.485
6 1.46.715 15:55:17.743 12 2:32.097 16:07:50.999 3 1:59.207 15:50:39.692
7 1:46.298 15:57:04.041 13 1:55.125 16:09:46.124 4 1:58.841 15:52:38.533
8 1:47.939 15:58:51.980 > 1:59.447 15:54:37.980
9 1:46.924 16:00:38.904  Po-4-#326 BIGOS A. - BMW E36 + E'f&'{if € 1:58.400 15:56:36.380
10 1.48.37 16:02:27 276 1 1:57.305 15:46:33.375 7 1:58.788 15:58:35.168
1 206,143 16:05:13.419 2 1:52.868 15:48:26.243 8 1:58.951 16:00:34.119
1 533,948 16:07:47 367 3 1:53.597 15:50:19.840 9 1:59.429 16:02:33.548
13 1.46.824 16:09:34.191 4 1:53.821 15:52:13.661 10 2:42.721 16:05:16.269
5 1:54.344 15:54:08.005 11 2:33.430 16:07:49.699
Po. 2 - # 43 TERLIKOWSKA K. - Honda Civic T, E{'{fgﬁzr;t 6 1:54.156 15:56:02.161 12 1:59.598 16:09:49.297
1 1:54.824 15:46:30.035 7 1:53.652 15:57:55.813
5 149 460 15:48:19.495 8 1:53.122 15:50:48935  Po.7-# 65 CZWARTOSZ B. - Toyota CelicaG 1 oy
3 1:49.180 15:50:08.675 9 1:53.716 16:01:42.651 ! 2:03.272 15:46:39.512
4 1.48.734 15:51:57.409 10 1:56.302 16:03:38.953 2 1:59.250 15:48:33.762
5 1:48.062 15:53:45.471 1 2:08.023 16:05:46.976 3 1:59.977 15:50:38.739
. 1.48.289 15:55:33.760 12 2:12.907 16:07:59.883 4 1:58.037 15:52:36.776
7 1.48.618 15:57:22.378 13 1:55.352 16:09:55.235 5 1:57.564 15:54:34.340
g 1.48.35 15:59:10.703 6 1:57.933 15:56:32.273
9 1:48.383 16:00:50.086  Po-5 - # 41 KARAS B. - BMW E36 + 1;?82? 7 1:58.548 15:58:30.821
10 150,168 16:02:49.254 1 1:59.496 15:46:35.022 8 1:58.089 16:00:28.910
1 231514 16:05:20.768 2 1:56.168 15:48:31.190 9 1:59.909 16:02:28.819
" 2:30.605 16:07:51 463 3 1:55.124 15:50:26.314 10 2:46.828 16:05:15.647
13 154,653 16:09:46.116 4 2:05.159 15:52:31.473 11 2:34.031 16:07:49.678
5 1:55.037 15:54:26.510 12 1:59.920 16:09:49.598
Po. 3 - # 10 MADZIARA B. - BMW E30 1 o3 6 1:55.089 15:56:21.599
1 1:54.342 15:46:28.159 7 1:55.816 15:58:17.415
2 1:48.805 15:48:16.964 8 1:55.577 16:00:12.992
3 1:48.285 15:50:05.249 9 1:56.310 16:02:09.302
4 1:48.207 15:51:53.456 10 2:35.220 16:04:44.522
5 1:47.679 15:53:41.135 1 2:20.143 16:07:04.665
Fastest lap: 1:46.150
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— 718 Runda
- ) Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski ,
09-10.10.2020
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 4 D4 2000, DN4 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 66 JURECKI J. - Toyota Celica GT TR( E'flf LFg: 8 2:02.384 16:00:49.811 2 2:01.181 15:48:48.811
1 2:02.542 15:46:39.353 9 2:01.474 16:02:51.285 3 2:00.835 15:50:49.646
2 1:59.119 15:48:38.472 10 2:30.008 16:05:21.293 4 2:00.605 15:52:50.251
3 2:01.070 15:50:39.542 11 2:30.876 16:07:52.169 5 2:00.740 15:54:50.991
a 1:58.725 15:52:38.267 12 2:00.154 16:09:52.323 6 2:01.868 15:56:52.859
5 1:59.610 15:54:37.877 7 2:01.320 15:58:54.179
6 1:59.275 15:56:37.152  Po.11- # 64 TOMCZAK T. - Toyota Celica GT E'flf LF;:; 8 2:01.907 16:00:56.086
7 1:59.086 15:58:36.238 1 2:22.223 15:46:59.909 9 2:04.094 16:03:00.180
3 1.58.793 16:00:35.031 2 1:59.352 15:48:59.261 10 2:23.253 16:05:23.433
9 1:59.467 16:02:34.498 3 1:59.143 15:50:58.404 1 2:31.912 16:07:55.345
10 242125 16:05:16.623 4 1:59.124 15:52:57.528 12 2:00.638 16:09:55.983
11 2:33.443 16:07:50.066 > 1:59.608 15:54:57.136
" 500116 16:09:50.182 6 1:59.170 15:56:56.306  Po. 14-# 67 ZUU . - Toyota Celica GTTRC (10
7 2:00.295 15:58:56.601 1 2:17.077 15:46:56.465
Po. 9 - # 61 PLUCIENNIK R. - Toyota Celica G E'flf LF;: 8 1:59.654 16:00:56.255 2 2:13.931 15:49:10.396
1 2:08.025 15:46:46.366 9 2:00.831 16:02:57.086 3 2:08.488 15:51:18.884
2 1:59.795 15:48:46.161 10 2:25.503 16:05:22.589 4 2:05.735 15:53:24.619
3 1.59.665 15:50:45.826 11 2:31.176 16:07:53.765 5 2:08.538 15:55:33.157
4 1:59.405 15:52:45 231 12 2:00.283 16:09:54.048 6 2:08.469 15:57:41.626
5 1.59.339 15:54:44.570 7 2:05.090 15:59:46.716
6 1:59.320 15:56:43.890 PO- 12 - #69 GRZYB J. - Toyota Celica GT TRC Biflf' [;:; 8 2:08.220 16:01:54.936
7 1:58.911 15:58:42 801 1 2:09.484 15:46:48.125 9 2:49.256 16:04:44.192
3 2:00.630 16:00:43.431 2 2:01.208 15:48:49.333 10 3:14.841 16:07:59.033
9 1:50 876 16:02:43.307 3 2:01.081 15:50:50.414 11 2:08.898 16:10:07.931
- my—p— SpEp———— 4 2:00.263 15:52:50.677
11 2:33.538 16:07:50.509 5 2:00.828 15:54:51.505  Po. 15 - # 54 MERY . - Honda Civic TypeR + 4laps
1 2:01.181 16:09:51.690 6 2:00.498 15:56:52.003 1 1:56.046 15:46:30.657
7 2:01.975 15:58:53.978 2 1:49.666 15:48:20.323
Po. 10 - # 62 SZANDROWSKI A. - Toyota Celit E'flf g;t 8 2:00.912 16:00:54.890 3 1:48.843 15:50:09.166
1 2:08.017 15:46:45.251 9 2:01.762 16:02:56.652 4 1:48.953 15:51:58.119
2 2:00.265 15:48:45.516 10 2:25.500 16:05:22.152 5 1:49.117 15:53:47.236
3 2:00.616 15:50:46.132 11 2:30.831 16:07:52.983 6 1:48.449 15:55:35.685
4 2:00.569 15:52:46.701 12 2:01.876 16:09:54.859 7 1:48.987 15:57:24.672
5 2:00.500 15:54:47.201 8 1:48.600 15:59:13.272
6 2:00.302 15:56:47.503  PO- 13 - # 68 STANISZEWSKI P. - Toyota Celic E'flf LF;:: 9 1:49.148 16:01:02.420
7 1:59.924 15:58:47.427 ! 2:09.002 15:46:47.630

Fastest lap: 1:46.150
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